ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

Local No.

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH COMPILIE COPY OF DEATH ON FILE WITH THE CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

THIS CERTIFIES THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AN

SJAH 16, 1997 Spankle SED prompton

	THE RECO	RDS IN THIS SE	ERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL I	PER IC 16-1-19-3	3 IC 16-1-19-3				Date Issued Hammond Health Commissions				
TYPE/PRINT	1 DECEASED-	3 PEX				30 THAE OF DEATH 36 DATE OF DEATH (Marin Day							
IN				E E. MERRII			IALE	7:40 PM		JANUAR'	Y 14, 1	997	
PERMANENT	4 *SOCIAL SECURITY HUMBER 309-58-5471		Sa AGE-Lasi Birthda (Years)	y 5b UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days		Mardan		TH (Me Day Yr)	1	HPLACE (City and			
BLACK INK			87			MARCH 25			LEADWOOD, MISSOURI		JRI		
	80 WAS DECEDENT A US VETERAN?		86 YEAR LAST SERVED IN US ARMED FORCES!	HOSPITAL Inpetient		9,		ATH (Check only or					
	no		no		□ ER/Outpetrent □		OTHER	Nursing Home		Other (Specdy)			
250525117	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institut		non give street and number)		Colperent C3	DE CITY TOWN OF LOC				9d COUNTY OF DEATH			
DECEDENT	Resid	ence: (6814 Schneide	r Avenue		Hammond 12e DECEDENT 5 USUAL OCCUPATIOn done during most of working Me De				Lake			
	10 MARITAL ST	TATUS	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife give meiden name)		120 DECEDE					126 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY			
	Widowed		none		1	naker		-01 080 · 911 007		Own Ik	ome		
	130 RESIDENCE	-STATE	136 COUNTY	13c CITY TOWN OF	LOCATION		13	M STREET AND N	JMBER				
	India	na l	Lake	Harm	ond			6814	Schn	hneider Avenue			
	130 ZIP CODE 13V INSIDE (Y LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTI	IS WAS DECEDENT	OF HISPANIC			American Indian. White, etc.		17 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)			
	46323 130 CN A FAR		M ¹		Mexican Puerto Ricen etc)		IT 15 (Specify)		Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 *)				
	40323	OKNo []	U.S.A.				whi	te		10			
PARENTS	IS FATHERS NA	AME (First Middle	Lee0		TOFFI (1 MO			ret Anddle Meiden	Surname)				
	Fred Worth Susie Ann Sepaugh												
INFORMANT	1 .	S NAME (Type/			CU 206 MAILING ADDRESS (Street and Number or Purel Roy								
			Johnston 2					Hammond,		No.	Daught	er	
	21a METHOD OF	Cremetion	☐ Entombment ☐ Removel from State	216 DATE AND PLAC	January			metory, or	21c LOCA	TION—City or To	wn. State		
		Other (Specify		Elmwood			1991		Ham	mond, Ir	o Dalin		
DISPOSITION	220 EMBALMERS			22b EMBALMER		<u></u>	23 V	VAS DEATH REPOR					
λ _Ω	David				FD08700581			Ñ No □ Ves			0		
	240 SIGNATURE		SECTOR /		ICENSE NUMBI	Я	25 NAME A	DORESS AND LICE	INSE NUM	BER OF FUNERAL	HOME		
()	Bocken Funeral Home, Inc.									51830	02801		
		7	. O perce	FD	0101350	7	7042	Kennedy	Ave.	Hammond	1, IN 4	6323	
1/	PART :	Effor the discuss	se injuries or complications that e	caused the death. Do not en	ter nonspecific to	erms such as	cardiac or resp	piratory			Appro	zimate	
1	errest shock or heart failure. List only one cause on each line												
18	MAMEDIATE CAUSE (Final) Curp (r hive he and failth.												
CAUSE OF	disease or condition DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)												
DEATH	Conditions if any which gave DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)												
$\dot{\omega}$	rise to the primediate cause												
\sim	cause but [4	OUE TO IOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)											
ω					2EAV	.57				- 3 -	7	<u> </u>	
11	PART II Other sign		Conditions contributing to death	but not previously eleted t	POTANES	PREGNAN	EDENT IT OR 90 DA	280 WAS AN PERFORM			AUTOPSY FIN ANDEPRIOR 16		
1		FF 12 2 1	1 1997	POSTPAR (Yes or r			ARTUM? (Yes or no)			COF DEARIS (Ver or TR)			
7	_												
.01	290 CERTIFIER	SAMPLE	FINE PHYSICIAN To the	best of my knowledge dea	ih occurred at th	e time date ar	nd place and d	ue to the ceuse(s) as	stated	B	33	8.11	
	TO TO THE LEFT OF THE DESIGN OF the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion death occurred at the time date and place and due to the district state of the control of the												
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>	HOWER ALMONIA TOWN	nation and/or investigation	in my opinion de	eth occurred (at the time date	e and place, and due	to the cour	e(s) and <u>Withner at</u>	Carried C	ZE	
CERTIFIER	96 SIGNATURE	AND TITLE OF CE	ATIFIER KALL	1				MEDICAL LICENSE	-		ISTED (Moriginal	Doy Yell	
-							10	103595	δ	Jan.1	জ, 199		
	DA CINA SMAN OL		ON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE			3		-h TN	10	221			
<u> -</u>	Ravi S. Bhagwat, M.D. 9122 Columbia Avenue Munster, IN 46321												
HEALTH OFFICER	31 HEALTH OFFICIALS BIGNATURE									Danuary 16, 1997			
)	12 MANNER ORDI	CATTE CATTE	3M DATE F INJU	RY 346 TIME OF	34c INJ	URY AT WOR	RK? 34	Id DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY C		' ' ' '		
ľ	33 MANNER OPDEATH 340 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPIED (Modin, Day, Year) INJURY (Yea or no) 340 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPIED (Į.		
	□ Natural [Pending Investigation										- 1	
1	Accident	_	34n PLACE OF INJU	JRY-At home farm street	. factory. office		34 LOCATIO	N (Street and Numb	er or Rural	Route Number, Cit	y or Town State)	
[Suicide Could not be building etc (Specify) Determined											1	
L	34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month Day, Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Year or no.) If year specify driver, passenger pedestrien, etc.										1074	——	
3	49 DATE PRONOL	UNCED DEAD (M	fonth Day Year) 34h MOTO	OR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	(Yes or no) # ;	yes specify di	iriver, passenge	r pedestrien, elc	`,	SEAST FOR	•	لمر	
]													
S S	SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1											40	
												1 153	